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Voter Turnout General Election - November 8, 2016

(UNOFFICIAL NUMBERS)

Municipality Registered Voters Ballots Cast % Voter Turnout
Town of Greenbush 1031 911 88%
Town of Herman 1238 1071 87%
Town of Holland 1626 1515 93%
Town of Lima 1952 1769 91%
Town of Lyndon 1030 925 90%
Town of Mitchell 841 724 86%
Town of Mosel 536 492 92%
Town of Plymouth 2176 1918 88%
Town of Rhine 1606 1448 90%
Town of Russell 221 207 94%
Town of Scott 1206 1036 90%
Town of Sheboygan 5255 4674 89%
Town of Sheboygan Falls 1147 1030 90%
Town of Sherman 1018 903 89%
Town of Wilson 2527 2279 90%
Village of Adell 306 276 90%
Village of Cascade 405 378 93%
Village of Cedar Grove 1396 1187 85%
Village of Elkhart Lake 808 716 89%
Village of Glenbeulah 300 284 95%
Villaée_ of Howards Grove 2167 1963 91%
Village of Kohler 1602 1386 87%
Village of Oostburg 2115 1869 88%
Village Random Lake 1029 890 86%
Village of Waldo 349 296 85%
[City of Plymouth 5157 4400 85%
City of Sheboygan 25341 20619 81%
City of Sheb. Falls 5428 4617 85%
TOTAL 69813 59833 86%

11/8/2016



STATEMENT OF OUTSTANDING ABSENTEE BALLOTS
AND PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

November 8, 2016 - General Election

FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES IN SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

MUNICIPALITY

Number of
Outstanding
Absentee Ballots

Number of
Provisional Ballots

TOTAL

Town of Greenbush

(=2}

Town of Herman

Town of Holland

Town of Lima

Town of Lyndon

Town of Mitchell

Town of Mosel

Town of Plymouth

Town of Rhine

Town of Russell

Town of Scott

Town of Sheboygan W 1-10

Town of Sheboygan Falls

Town of Sherman

Town of Wilson

Village of Adell

Village of Cascade

Village of Cedar Grove

Village of Elkhart Lake

Village of Glenbeulah

Village of Howards Grove

Village of Kohler

Village of Costburg

Village of Random Lake

Village of Waldo

City of Plymouth - W 1-3

City of Plymouth - W 4-6

City of Plymouth - W 7-9

City of Plymouth - W 10-12
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City of Sheboygan - W 1
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City of Sheboygan - W 2
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City of Sheboygan-W 3

City of Sheboygan - W 4

City of Sheboygan-W 5

City of Sheboygan - W 6

City of Sheboygan - W 7

City of Sheboygan - W 8

City of Sheboygan - W 9

City of Sheboygan - W 10

City of Sheboygan - W 11

City of Sheboygan - W 12

City of Sheboygan - W 13

City of Sheboygan - W 14

City of Sheboygan - W 15

City of Sheboygan - W 16

City of Sheboygan - W 17

City of Sheboygan - W 18

City of Sheboygan - W 19

City of Sheboygan - W 20

City of Sheboygan - W 21

City of Sheboygan - W 22

City of Sheboygan - W 23

City of Sheboygan - W 24

City of Sheboygan - W 25

City of Sheboygan - W 26

City of Sheboygan Falls - W1-9
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City of Sheboygan Falls - W 3-5

-
(<}

City of Sheboygan Falls - W 6-8

TOTAL FOR COUNTY
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

2016 General Election

11/8/2016
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Municipality  Reporting ] g B3 2 8 3 § S9 C3 26 8., 8c 85 B8 § Zex 82
Unit 6% 235 @7 =85 §5 4 &7 38 55 385 25 58 5% 353
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  Wards 1-3 = 561 282 4 A 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF HERMAN Wards13 678 320 8 a7 6 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards13 | 1,084 306 13 48 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 14 | 1218 412 14 61 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards13 6200 234 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 13 497 181 21 N 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF MOSEL Ward 1 200 153 21 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWNOF PLYMOUTH  Wards 14 | 1,180 560 13 66 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 13 869 500 22 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 152 45 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 13 | 819 207 24 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards1- | 2478 1866 26 175 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards 1-3 = 682 278 8 35 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FALLS
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 12 | 647 199 4 25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4 | 1274 859 15 66 7 1 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 208 59 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VILLAGE OF CASCADE ~ Ward 1 245, 105 4 14 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards1-3 875 205 13 47 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GROVE
VILLAGE OF ELKHART ~ Wards 12 = 338 308 4 27 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAKE
VILLAGE OF Ward 1 145 9% 3 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLENBEULAH
VILLAGE OF HOWARDS Wards 14 = 1,139 678 8 80 17 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
GROVE
VILLAGE OF KOHLER ~ Wards1-3 = 726 562 1 32 0 0 0 0 0
VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG Wards1-4 1465 240 18 76 3 1 0 17 0 0
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Municipality  Reporting e %5 =
Unit A2F @
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  'Wards 1-3 0 0 14
TOWN OF HERMAN Wards 1-3 0 0 12
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards 1-3 0 0 39
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 1-4 ] (] 33
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 0 ]
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 0 0
TOWN OF MOSEL Ward 1 0 0
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH Wards 1-4 1] 0 29
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 1-3 0 0 25
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 0 0 1
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 0 0 19
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards 1- 0 0 59
10
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN |Wards 1-3 0 0 10
FALLS
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 1-2 0 0 4
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4 0 0 a3
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 8] 0 4
VILLAGE OF CASCADE  Ward 1 0 0 3
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3 0 0 32
GROVE
VILLAGE OF ELKHART Wards 1-2 0 0 11
LAKE
VILLAGE OF Ward 1 0 (] 4
GLENBEULAH
VILLAGE OF HOWARDS  Wards 1-4 0 0 20
GROVE
VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3 0 0 kil
VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG | Wards 1-4 0 0 10
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Tom Hoefling
Steve Schulin (write-in)

Laurence Kotlikoff
Edward E. Leamer (write-in)

Chris Keniston
Deacon Taylor {write-in)

Marshall Schoenke

James Creighton Mitchell Jr. {write-in}

Michael A. Maturen
Juan Munoz (write-in)

Evan McMullin
Nathan Johnson (write-in}

Cherunda Fox
Roger Kushner {write-in)

Rocky Roque De La Fuente
Michael Steinberg

Monica Moorehead
Lamont Lilly

Jill Stein
Ajamu Baraka

Gary Johnson
Bill Weld

Darrell L. Castle
Scott N. Bradley

Hillary Clinton
Tim Kaine

Donald J. Trump
Michael R. Pence

Reporting

Municipali

Unit

[~

a2

237

593

Wards 1-2

VILLAGE OF RANDOM

LAKE

14
50
46
51

72
423
474
447
383

197
569
599
628
518

Ward 1

VILLAGE OF WALDO

Ward 1-3

CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMQUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH

Ward 4-6

10
15

Ward 7-9

41

Ward 10-

12

37
46
35
32
37

443
481

401

Ward 1

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

1
11

10

400
kit

Ward 2
Ward 3

12

410
310

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

210
464

Ward 4

519

Ward 5

127

114

Ward 6

46
207

52
214

Woard 7

23

Ward 8

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

43
418

39
305
285

Ward 9

21

10
32

Ward 10
Ward 11

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

15
17
13
13

422
79
612

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

39
70
28

325
380
228

Ward 12
Ward 13
Ward 14
Ward 15

389

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

19
43

196
422

142
403

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

Ward 16
Ward 17
Ward 18
Ward 19
Ward 20
Ward 21

34
36
53

359
378
529

441

e

18
13

268
512
394

48

3

20
61

225

178
541

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

15
18
14

659
616

Ward 22
Ward 23
Ward 24
Ward 25

48

617
528
491

47

634
421

32
40

449

476

Ward 26

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

Page 3 of 34
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Municipality Reporting
Unit

VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2
LAKE

VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 1-3
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 4-6
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 7-9
CITY OF PLYMOUTH \:\;ard 10-
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  'Ward 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 2
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 3
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward &
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 6
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 7
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 8
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 9
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 10
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 11
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 12
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 13
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 14
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 15
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 16
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  |Ward 17
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 18
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 19
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 20
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 21
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 22
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 23
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 24
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 25
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 26
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Tom Hoefling ©
Steve Schulin (write-in)

Laurence Kotlikoff ©
Edward E. Leamer (write-in)

Chris Keniston © © © @ @ @ =2 © = @

Deacon Taylor (write-in})

Marshall Schoenke = (© | © © © @@ | @ ©
James Creighton Mitchell Jr. (write-in)

Michael A. Maturen © © © @ © ° 2 < @ ©
Juan Munoz (write-in)

Evan McMullin © (¢ © © = |°
Nathan Johnson (write-in)

Cherunda Fox © ¢ ¢ @ =® @ /° ¢ © @
Roger Kushner (write-in)
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Rocky Roque De La Fuente
Michael Steinberg

Page 50f 34
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Municipality Reporting
Unit

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 27
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 28
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 29
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 30
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 31
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 32
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 1-
FALLS 29

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 3-5
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 6-8
FALLS

Total
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Municipality Reporting
Unit

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH Wards 1-4
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 1-3
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1
TOWN QF SCOTT Wards 1-3
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN ‘:\néards 1-
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards 1-3
FALLS

TOWN OF SHERMAN Woards 1-2
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1
VILLAGE OF CASCADE  ‘Ward 1
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3
GROVE

VILLAGE OF ELKHART  Wards 1-2
LAKE

VILLAGE OF Ward 1
GLENBEULAH

VILLAGE OF HOWARDS |Wards 14
GROVE

VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3
VILLAGE OF QOSTBURG Wards 1-4
VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2
LAKE

VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 1-3
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 4-6
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 7-8
CITY OF PLYMOUTH ':'\;ard 10-
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 2
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 3
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward §
CITY OF SHEBQYGAN Ward 6
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 7
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 8
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 9
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 10
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 11
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 12
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1,256
894
156
864

2,764

710

674
1,396
205
244
947

406

148

1,224

875
1,583
616
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603
649
686
604

450
454
427
230
515
117

58
235

45
306
am
362

ploBusad ssny

&0 h
(1]
()]
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fa
(%)

193
1,768

282

185
812

57
122
207

286

104
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408
298
509
119

41
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42
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428
390
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Municipality = Reporting @ <
Unit S =
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  'Ward 13 432 607
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 14 232 386
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 15 145 201
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 16 430 41
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 17 3520 343
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 18 271 367
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 19 518 549
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 20 393 447
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 21 183, 217
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 22 579/ 639
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  'Ward 23 661 533
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 24 582 &1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  |Ward 25 506 420
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 26 504 451
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 27 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  |Ward 28 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 29 o 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  |Ward 30 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Ward 31 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 32 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  ‘Wards 1- | 1,069 560
FALLS 29
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  |Wards3-5 = 791 557
FALLS
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  |Wards6-8 = 799 578
FALLS
Tolal 34,875 22,123
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 6

2016 General Election

11/8/2016
A
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Municipality  Reporting = g = 5
o2 < = =
Unit 33 a o (7]
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  Wards 1-3 584 269 a6 1
TOWN OF HERMAN Wards 1-3 680 306 a8 1
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards 1-3 | 1,142 294 56 0
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 14 = 1,279 397 47 1
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 626 228 44 0
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 489 179 30 1
TOWN OF MOSEL Ward 1 277 167 33 0
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH Woards 14 | 1,252 539 83 0
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 1-3 889 481 44 1
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 150 40 1 1
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 B40 176 37 0
TOWN OF SHEBQYGAN  Wards 1- 2,658 1,720 147 4
10
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards 1-3 669 286 ag 0
FALLS
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 1-2 648 192 34 1
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 14 = 1,337 g22 55 3
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 209 51 10 ]
VILLAGE QF CASCADE Ward 1 244 106 12 0
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3 932 199 a7 2
GROVE
VILLAGE OF ELKHART Wards 1-2 394 274 32 4
LAKE
VILLAGE OF Ward 1 136 103 12 0
GLENBEULAH
VILLAGE OF HOWARDS Wards 14 1,192 633 70 0
GROVE
VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3 831 465 48
VILLAGE OF QOSTBURG Wards 14 1,551 235 46 0
VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2 629 203 32 0
LAKE
VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1 188 82 19 0
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 1-3 577, 423 49 0
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 4-6 644 438 36 1
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 7-9 666 429 kil 1
CITY OF PLYMOQUTH Ward 10- 583 330 49 0
12
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 1 423 422 K. 0
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Municipality Reporting

Unit
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

Total

o | E

3 g

FQ r

5| ¢

3= -3
Ward 2 440 471
Ward 3 408 393
Ward 4 215 288
Ward 5 483 431
Ward 6 113 116
Ward 7 52 45
Ward 8 210 209
Ward 9 a7 50
Ward 10 264 41
Ward 11 273 418
Ward 12 391 3N
Ward 13 401 608
Ward 14 21 370
Ward 15 131 201
Ward 16 413 399
Ward 17 Ky4| 338
Ward 18 250 357
Woard 19 491 524
Ward 20 arn 435
Ward 21 164 223
Ward 22 857 618
Ward 23 635 596
Ward 24 531 624
Ward 25 458 414
Ward 26 486 441
Ward 27 0 0
Ward 28 0 0
Ward 29 0 0
Ward 30 0 0
Ward 31 0 0
Ward 32 0 0

Wards 1- 1.015 562
29

Wards 3-5 755 560
Wards 6-8 743 596

33496 21,608
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24

59
50
34
54
58
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64
54
58
28
57
47
74
38
34
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63

67

2,423
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STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 20

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election
11/8/2016

4

-
Municipality  Reporting § g
Unit o<
TOWN OF GREENBUSH Wards 1-3 751
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 749
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 = 570
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 182
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 932
VILLAGE OF CASCADE Ward 1 310
VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1 251
Total 3,745

ONIMILIYIS

N AW N

42
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REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 26

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election

11/8/2016

I

< @ o

oz m
Municipality  Reporting g =g 2
Unit E, o Y 5
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards 1-3 | 1,190 202 2
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 1-4 | 1,352 380 2
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 1-2 = 661 210 0
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 14 | 1,364, 856 3
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 207 62 0
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3 = 960, 206 4
GROVE
VILLAGE OF QOSTBURG 'Wards 1-4 = 1,626 218 0
VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2 605 247 0
LAKE
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 6 19 118 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 7 54 47 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN | Ward 8 21 227 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 13 426 624 6
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 14 236 406 2
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 15 136] 218 3
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 16 412 437 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 17 320 an 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 18 276 ag7 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 19 512 562 9
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 20 77 482 3
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 21 170 252 3
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 22 568 667 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 23 657 625 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 24 552 664 2
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 25 475 431 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 26 501 471 2
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 27 0 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 28 0 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 29 0 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 31 0 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 32 0 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 1- 1,061 577 2
FALLS 2,9
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards3-5 = 771 610 3
FALLS

Report Generated - 11/8/2016 11:26.59 PM
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Municipality = Reporting

Unit

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

Total

Wards 6-8

>

7
2 oF
~ ==
7/ ef
D e
775 626

16,584 11,285

ONIY3LLVIS
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7
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 27

2016 General Election
11/8/2016

Municipality = Reporting

Unit

TOWN OF HERMAN
TOWN OF MOSEL
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH
TOWN OF RHINE

TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN

TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN

FALLS

VILLAGE OF ELKHART
LAKE

VILLAGE OF
GLENBEULAH

VILLAGE OF HOWARDS

GROVE

VILLAGE OF KOHLER
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMQUTH

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
Total

Wards 1-3
Ward 1

Wards 1-4
Wards 1-3

Wards 1-
10

Wards 1-3

Wards 1-2

Ward 1

Wards 1-4

Wards 1-3
Ward 1-3
Ward 4-6
Ward 7-9

Ward 10-
12

Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 9
Ward 10
Ward 11
Ward 12
Ward 30

|aBediop
JojAL

706
299
1,354
877
2,787

728

397

151

1,252

891
682
726
739
654

445
460
629
234
519
44
324
305
373
0
15,576

ysoqasing
ayaueN

104

627

444
369
380
391
304

4186
470
404
30
474

47
418
425
371

9,688

ONRIFLLYOS

NN O W

26

NN W = =

D g b A O N O N W

oo
(%)

Report Generated - 11/8/2016 11:26:59 PM

Page 14 of 34



REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 59

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election
11/8/2016

D
Municipality = Reporting 5 §
Unit 20
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  Wards 1-3 745
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 742
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 561
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 180
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 900
VILLAGE OF CASCADE Ward 1 307
VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1 242
Total 3,677

HNRIILLYIS

e L R |
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

2016 General Election

11/8/2016
7]
U
s 4
=
3 m
ST . L. XA
Municipality Repeorting 29 =
H @
Unit 2= @
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  Wards 1-3 752 7
TOWN OF HERMAN Wards 1-3 839
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards 1-3 = 1,302 8
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 1-4 = 1,534 11
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 737 6
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 558
TOWN OF MOSEL Ward 1 307 5
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH Wards 1-4 | 1,612 14
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 1-3 | 1,159 7
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 175
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 888 5
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN |Wards 1- = 3,706 45
10
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  |Wards 1-3 843 4
FALLS
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 1-2 744 3
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 14 = 1,752 20
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 247
VILLAGE OF CASCADE Ward 1 305
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3 | 1,058 5
GROVE
VILLAGE OF ELKHART  |Wards 1-2 558 8
LAKE
VILLAGE OF Ward 1 221 4
GLENBEULAH
VILLAGE OF HOWARDS |Wards 14 | 1,581 7
GROVE
VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3 | 1,102
VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG |Wards 1-4 | 1,681
VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2 736
LAKE
VILLAGE OF WALDQ Ward 1 247 1
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 1-3 890 10
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 4-6 889 11
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 7-9 934
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 10- 808
12
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 1 679 1

Report Generaled - 11/8/2016 11:26:59 PM
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Municipality = Reporting

Unit

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

Total

=

B

28
Ward 2 688
Ward 3 629
Ward 4 415
Ward 5 785
Ward 6 180
Ward 7 75
Ward 8 383
Ward 9 63
Ward 10 543
Ward 114 526
Ward 12 542
Ward 13 704
Ward 14 433
Ward 15 259
Ward 16 679
Ward 17 511
Ward 18 483
Ward 19 834
Ward 20 642
Ward 21 296
Ward 22 904
Ward 23 994
Ward 24 963
Ward 25 709
Ward 26 762
Ward 27 0
Ward 28 0
Ward 29 0
Ward 30 0
Ward 31 0
Ward 32 0

Wards 1- 1,345
29

Wards 3-5 | 1,112
Wards 68-8 1,117

46,500

ONIMILLYIS
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15

14
a7
45
11
1"

19
19
16

oo o O o o =

-
w

21

643

Report Generated - 11/8/2016 11.26.59 PM

Page 17 of 34



SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election

Sheboygan County Clerk

11/8/2016
. O
2 3
OU m
Municipality Reporting & 2
Unit 8 %
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  Wards 1-3 748 5
TOWN OF HERMAN Wards 1-3 a51 6
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards 1-3 | 1,299 6
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 1-4 | 1,541 6
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 746 B
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 564 4
TOWN OF MOSEL Woard 1 398 5
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH Wards 14 | 1,610 14
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 1-3 | 1,162 8
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 183
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 910 4
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN \:\aards 1- 3,703 a7
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards 1-3 860 4
FALLS
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 1-2 748 5
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4 | 1,775 15
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 251
VILLAGE OF CASCADE Ward 1 312
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3 | 1,062
GROVE
VILLAGE OF ELKHART Wards 1-2 563 5
LAKE
VILLAGE OF Ward 1 221 5
GLENBEULAH
VILLAGE OF HOWARDS Wards 1-4 1,581 8
GROVE
VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3 | 1,102
VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG Wards 1-4 | 1,667
VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2 730 0
LAKE
VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1 247 1
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 1-3 803 7
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 4-6 883 7
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 7-9 a1 6
CITY OF PLYMOUTH \‘:Vzard 10- 802 7
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 1 6™ 7
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Municipality = Reporting

Unit

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

Total

o
S
g
7]
>
Ward 2 692
Ward 3 637
Ward 4 413
Ward 5 788
Ward & 187
Ward 7 75
Ward 8 359
Ward 9 63
Ward 10 552
Ward 11 519
Ward 12 538
Ward 13 718
Ward 14 430
Ward 15 256
Ward 16 671
Ward 17 508
Ward 18 492
Ward 19 840
Ward 20 639
Ward 21 299
Ward 22 909
Ward 23 1,000
Ward 24 950
Ward 25 709
Ward 26 752
Ward 27 0
Ward 28 0
Ward 29 0
Ward 30 ¢
Ward 31 o
Ward 32 o

Wards 1- 1,366
29

Wards 3-5 | 1,116
Wards6-8 1,130

46,652

ONRIFLLVYOS
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election

Sheboygan County Treasurer

11/8/2016

P

-

c

=

o

3

7]
2 0
a3
[]

g m
Municipality = Reporting e g
Unit N @
TOWN OF GREENBUSH  Wards 1-3 680 19
TOWN OF HERMAN Wards 1-3 792 8
TOWN OF HOLLAND Wards 1-3 | 1,022 25
TOWN OF LIMA Wards 1-4 | 1,309 23
TOWN OF LYNDON Wards 1-3 625 14
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 480 5
TOWN OF MOSEL Ward 1 386 8
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH Wards 1-4 | 1,431 17
TOWN OF RHINE Wards 1-3 = 1,030 14
TOWN OF RUSSELL Ward 1 155 0
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-3 627 24
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  Wards 1- 3,466 47

10

TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN  |Wards 1-3 773 7
FALLS
TOWN OF SHERMAN Wards 1-2 608 13
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4 | 1,627 17
VILLAGE OF ADELL Ward 1 214 1
VILLAGE OF CASCADE Ward 1 275 7
VILLAGE OF CEDAR Wards 1-3 832 25
GROVE
VILLAGE OF ELKHART Wards 1-2 §52 7
LAKE
VILLAGE OF Ward 1 217 3
GLENBEULAH
VILLAGE OF HOWARDS |Wards 1-4 = 1,483 14
GROVE
VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3 954 16
VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG |Wards 1-4 | 1,215 19
VILLAGE OF RANDOM Wards 1-2 580 ¢
LAKE
VILLAGE OF WALDO Ward 1 224 1
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 1-3 822 15
CiTY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 4-6 878 a
CITY OF PLYMOUTH Ward 7-9 a77 13
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Municipality = Reporting
Unit

CITY OF PLYMOUTH \ﬁ?ard 10-
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 1
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 2
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 3
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 4
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 5
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Warc; 6
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 7
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 8
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 8
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 10
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 11
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 12
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 13
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 14
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 15
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 16
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 17
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 18
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 19
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  'Ward 20
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN  Ward 21
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 22
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 23
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 24
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 25
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 26
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 27
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 28
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 29
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 30
CITY OF SHEBQYGAN Ward 31
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 32
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 1-
FALLS 29
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 3-5
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Wards 6-8
FALLS

zuaso-HujuuaH eaneq

-~
—_
[+

750
677
469
792
187

80
362

72
623
584
590
845
505
289
1
560
561
881
696
333

1,007

1,020
881
734
759

O o oo O O

1,252

1,077

1,101

ONHALIVIS
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15
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Municipality  Reporting
Unit
Total

2
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Sheboygan County Register of Deeds
SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election

11/8/2016

Unit

TOWN OF GREENBUSH
TOWN OF HERMAN
TOWN OF HOLLAND
TOWN OF LIMA

TOWN OF LYNDON
TOWN OF MITCHELL
TOWN OF MOSEL
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH
TOWN QF RHINE
TOWN OF RUSSELL
TOWN OF SCOTT
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN

TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

TOWN OF SHERMAN
TOWN OF WILSON
VILLAGE OF ADELL
VILLAGE OF CASCADE

VILLAGE OF CEDAR
GROVE

VILLAGE OF ELKHART
LAKE

VILLAGE OF
GLENBEULAH

VILLAGE OF HOWARDS
GROVE

VILLAGE OF KOHLER
VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG

VILLAGE OF RANDOM
LAKE

VILLAGE OF WALDO
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH
CITY OF PLYMOUTH

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

Municipality  Reporting

Wards 1-3
Wards 1-3
Wards 1-3
Wards 1-4
Wards 1-3
Wards 1-3
Ward 1

Wards 1-4
Wards 1-3
Ward 1

Wards 1-3

Wards 1-
10

Wards 1-3

Wards 1-2
Wards 1-4
Ward 1
Ward 1
Wards 1-3

Wards 1-2

Ward 1

Wards 1-4

Wards 1-3
Wards 1-4
Wards 1-2

Ward 1

Ward 1-3
Ward 4-6
Ward 7-9

Ward 10-
12

Ward 1

layoe|yog
o us3

607
1,618
212
276
834

550

215

1,485

59
1,223
572

222
821
877
875
720

680

ONIMILLYIS
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8

23

10
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13
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a9

12
14
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13
16

13

10

Report Generated - 11/8/2016 11:26.59 PM

Page 23 of 34



Municipality = Reporting

Unit

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

Total

Jayaie|yog
"y ua)g

Ward 2 747
Ward 3 659
Ward 4 469
Ward 5 7
Ward 6 1M
Ward 7 81
Ward 8 363
Ward 9 70
Ward 10 614
Ward 11 575
Ward 12 580
Ward 13 a27
Ward 14 507
Ward 15 286
Ward 16 696
Ward 17 560
Ward 18 558
Ward 19 870
Ward 20 €95
Ward 21 329
Ward 22 993
Ward 23 1,003
Ward 24 958
Ward 25 722
Ward 26 767
Ward 27 0
Ward 28 o
Ward 29 1]
Ward 30 o
Ward 31 0
Ward 32 0

Wards 1- 1,250
29

Wards 3-5 | 1,078
Wards 6-8 | 1,094

43,785

ONIMILLVYIOS
QW N O DD

o]
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15
12

12
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election
11/8/2016

Town of Wilson Referendum

Municipality Reporting
Unit
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4

Total

-
=
B 6

1,054, 1,155
1,054 1,155
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Campbellsport Schoo! District Referendum

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election

11/8/2016
Municipality Reporting ﬁ =
Unit W o
TOWN OF GREENBUSH | \Wards 1-3 1 1
TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3 8
Total 9 7
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Howards Grove School District Referendum

2016 General Election

11/8/2016

Municipality Reporting

Unit

TOWN OF HERMAN
TOWN OF MOSEL
TOWN OF RHINE

TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

VILLAGE OF HOWARDS
GROVE

Total

Wards 1-3
Ward 1

Wards 1-3
Wards 1-3

Wards 1-4

567
172
3z
1,246

2,028

w ON

93
135
10
16

654

1,208
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Kewaskum School District Referendum

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election
11/8/2016

Municipality  Reporting
Unit

TOWN OF MITCHELL Wards 1-3
TOWN QF SCOTT Wards 1-3
Total

S3A

17
293
310

ON

1
240
251
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Sheboygan Area School District Referendum

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

2016 General Election

11/8/2016

Municipality Reporting <

Unit nl 3
TOWN OF MOSEL Ward 1 111 50
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN :’\aards 1- 2,981 1,129
TOWN OF WILSON Wards 1-4 | 1,228 673
VILLAGE OF KOHLER Wards 1-3 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 1 612 219
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 2 689 222
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 3 605 207
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 4 385 126
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 5 678 303
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 6 158 75
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 7 67 3z
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 8 o7 119
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 9 60 21
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 10 530 176
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 11 563 14
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 12 562 172
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 13 795 196
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 14 489 129
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 15 265 76
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 16 €05 226
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 17 492 179
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 18 507 140
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 19 77t 282
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 20 6528 194
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 21 299 96
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 22 902 275
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 23 895 N
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 24 908 2886
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 25 685 233
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 26 680 254
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 27 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 28 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 29 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 20 0 0
CITY OF SHEBOYGAN Ward 32 0 o
Total 18,468 6,562
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SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

Sheboygan Falls School District Referendum

2016 General Election

11/8/2016

Municipality Reporting

Unit

TOWN OF HERMAN
TOWN OF LIMA

TOWN OF LYNDON
TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN

TOWN OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

TOWN OF WILSON
VILLAGE OF KOHLER
VILLAGE OF WALDO

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

CITY OF SHEBOYGAN
FALLS

Total

Wards 1-3
Wards 1-4
Wards 1-3

Wards 1-
10

Wards 1-3

Wards 1-4
Wards 1-3
Ward 1

Woards 1-
2,9

Wards 3-5

Wards 6-8

S3A

410
74
123

434

52

0

167
1,058

902

905

4,125

ON

274
51
65

322

22

113

592

478

480

2,407
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SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

The total number of votes cast ~ PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES was 59,213
of which

Donald J. Trump/Michael R. Pence received 32,368
Hillary Clinton/Tim Kaine received 22,636
Darrell L. Castle/Scott N. Bradley received 360
Gary Johnson/Bill Weld received 2,320
Jill SteinfAjamu Baraka received 538
Monica Moorehead/Lamont Lilly received 49
Rocky Roque De La Fuente/Michael Steinberg |received 19
Cherunda Fox/Roger Kushner (write-in) received 3
Evan McMullin/Nathan Johnson {write-in) received 69
Michael A. Maturen/Juan Munoz (write-in) received 0
Marshall Schoenke/James Creighton Mitchell Jr. |received 0
{write-in)

Chris Keniston/Deacon Taylor (write-in) received 0
Laurence KotlikofffEdward E. Leamer {write-in) |received 0
Tom Hoefling/Steve Schulin {write-in) received 3
Joseph Maldonado (write-in) received 0
Emidio Soltysik/Angela Nicole Walker {(write-in) |received 0
SCATTERING received B48
'_l'he total number of votes cast  UNITED STATES SENATOR was 58,909
of which

Ron Johnson received 34,875
Russ Feingold received 22,123
Phillip N. Anderson received 1,864
John Schiess (write-in) received 0
SCATTERING received 47
The total number of votes cast REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT6  was 57,574
of which

Glenn Grothman received 33,496
Sarah Lloyd received 21,608
Jeff Dahlke received 2,423
SCATTERING received 47
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'_I'he total number of votes cast STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 20

of which

Duey Stroebel received 3,745
SCATTERING received 42
The total number of votes cast REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY
) DISTRICT 26

of which

Terry Katsma received 16,584
Rebecca Clarke received 11,285
SCATTERING received 71

The total number of votes cast

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY

DISTRICT 27
of which
Tyler Vorpagel received 15,576
Nanette Bulebosh received 9,688
SCATTERING received 83
The total number of votes cast REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY
- DISTRICT 59
of which
Jesse Kremer received 3,677
SCATTERING received 35

The totat number of votes cast

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

of which

Joel Urmanski received 46,500
SCATTERING received 643
'_I'he total number of votes cast  Shehoygan County Clerk

of which

Jon Dolson received 46,652
SCATTERING received 480
:Fhe total number of votes cast  Sheboygan County Treasurer

of which

Laura Henning-Lorenz received 44,045
SCATTERING received 675
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The total number of votes cast

of which

Sheboygan County Register of Deeds

Ellen R. Schleicher received 43,785
SCATTERING received 580
:I'he total number of votes cast  Town of Wilson Referendum

of which

YES received 1,054
NO received 1,155

'_I'he total number of votes cast

of which

Kewaskum School District Referendum

YES

received

310

NO

received

251

The total number of votes cast

Campbellsport School District Referendum

of which
YES received
NO received

The total number of votes cast

Howards Grove School District Referendum

of which
YES received 2,029
NO received 1,208

The total number of votes cast

of which

Sheboygan Area School District Referendum

YES

recelved

18,468

NO

received

6,562

The total number of votes cast

Sheboygan Falls Schoo] District Referendum

of which
YES received 4,125
NO received 2,407
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CANVASS RESULT PERCENTAGE COMPLETE

County Name Contest Name Result Set Total Completed Percentage
Reporting Reporting Completed
Units Units
SHEBOYGAN PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES Original 64 64 100
SHEBOYGAN UNITED STATES SENATOR Criginal 64 64 100
SHEBOYGAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS Original 64 64 100
DISTRICT &6
SHEBOYGAN STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 20 Original 7 7 100
SHEBOYGAN REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY Original a3 a3 100
DISTRICT 26
SHEBOYGAN REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY Original 24 24 100
DISTRICT 27
SHEBOYGAN REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY Original 7 7 100
DISTRICT 59
SHEBOYGAN SHEBOYGAN COUNTY DISTRICT Original 64 64 100
ATTORNEY
SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan County Clerk Original 64 64 100
SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan County Treasurer Original 64 64 100
SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan County Register of Deeds Original 64 64 100
SHEBOYGAN Town of Wilson Referendum Original 100
SHEBOYGAN Kewaskum School District Referendum Original 100
SHEBOYGAN Campbelisport School District Referendum  Original 100
SHEBOYGAN Howards Grove School District Referendum  Original 100
SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan Area School District Referendum Original 35 35 100
SHEBOYGAN Sheboygan Falls School District Referendum Original 1 1 100
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